(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: HVR Projects Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: lO—lZ—ZOllEi;glbigt of Creditors as on: 10-12-2019; Name of IP: Mr. Sabir Kanti Mazumder; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

98893254

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

98893254

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

59.97

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

17

15994004

17

15994004

9.70

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

65

5883513

65

2562434

1.55

3321079

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

17

10854691

17

9805856

5.95

1048835

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

22

37167812

22

35453613

21.50

1714199

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

2209096

171002370

2209096

164918257

1.34

6084113

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/7734
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-01-25 13:27:41-01c845770f383a0a24104025c684cffd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-25 13:27:41-eb45509fe57675e65bb79ec53f0a5e05.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-25 13:27:41-80e2e70f1de9cb842d6507a44b306276.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-25 13:27:41-88a56d15b49a6a2640f4fc7cb4d14326.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

